Capacity Weight
mAh OD(mm) H(mm) g Continuous Burst
FLC-14430 3.7 700 14 43 16 1C 3C
FLC-14500 3.7 800 14 50 19 1C 3C
FLC-17340(A123) 3.7 650 16.5 34.5 17 1C 1C
FLC-17500 3.7 1100 17 50 28 1C 3C
FLC-17650 3.7 1300 17 65 37 1C 3C
FLC-17670 3.7 1400 17 67 39 1C 3C
FLC-18500 3.7 1400 18.2 49.5 32 1C 3C
FLC-18650P-1300P25 3.7 1300 18.2 65 40 25C 40C
FLC-18650P-1500P20 3.7 1500 18.2 65 42 20C 35C
 FLC-18650-2000P5 3.7 2000 18.2 65 45 5C 10C
 FLC-18650-2200 3.7 2200 18.2 65 44 1C 3C
 FLC-18650-2600 3.7 2600 18.2 65 47 1C 3C
FLC-18650LT-2200 3.7 2200 18.2 65 44 1C 2C
FLC-18650LT-2500 3.7 2500 18.2 65 47 5C 10C
FLC-26650 3.7 4000 26.2 65 66 1C 3C
FLC-32650 3.7 5000 32.2 60 68 1C 3C
Notes:
1.The capacities obtained at 0.2C discharge cut-off voltage 2.75V at the temperature of 25ºC within 5 hour after
the Standard Charge(Constant Current 0.5C Constant Voltage 4.2V 0.01C cut-off);